CITY OF PLANO

RFB CIP

Bid No. 2025-0514-B

Residential Repair Zone G4 Southeast
Project No. PW-S-00081

Bid Recap

Bid Opening Date/Time: September 16, 2025 at 2:00 pm

Number of Vendors Notified: 1973

Vendors Submitting “No Bids”: 9

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 14

Vendor:

SAZ Infrastructure LLC
Vernara LLC

ICOS Management LLC

R&A Legacy Construction LLC

Jim Bowman Construction Company, L.P.
Texas Civil Construction (Austin Raymond Construction)
Garret Shields Infrastructure
CAM-CRETE Contracting Inc

La Banda

HQS Construction, LLC

Ratliff Hardscape, Ltd

FNH Construction, LLC

Capko Concrete Structures, LLC.

AXIS Contracting, Inc.

Recommended Vendor:

SAZ Infrastructure LLC

Christle Brungardt, Buyer Il

Total Bid

$3,311,180.00
$3,497,350.00
$3,503,050.00
$3,522,200.00
$3,556,274.00
$3,731,150.00
$3,943,500.00
$4,100,700.00
$4,166,800.00
$4,285,700.00
$4,338,358.00
$4,369,700.00
$5,210,900.00
$5,242,930.00

$3,311,180.00

10/27/2025

Date



