CITY OF PLANO

RFB CIP

Bid No. 2025-0514-B

Residential Repair Zone G4 Southeast Project No. PW-S-00081

Bid Recap

Bid Opening Date/Time: September 16, 2025 at 2:00 pm

Number of Vendors Notified: 1973

Vendors Submitting "No Bids": 9

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 14

<u>Vendor:</u>	Total Bid
SAZ Infrastructure LLC	\$3,311,180.00
Vernara LLC	\$3,497,350.00
ICOS Management LLC	\$3,503,050.00
R&A Legacy Construction LLC	\$3,522,200.00
Jim Bowman Construction Company, L.P.	\$3,556,274.00
Texas Civil Construction (Austin Raymond Construction)	\$3,731,150.00
Garret Shields Infrastructure	\$3,943,500.00
CAM-CRETE Contracting Inc	\$4,100,700.00
La Banda	\$4,166,800.00
HQS Construction, LLC	\$4,285,700.00
Ratliff Hardscape, Ltd	\$4,338,358.00
FNH Construction, LLC	\$4,369,700.00
Capko Concrete Structures, LLC.	\$5,210,900.00
AXIS Contracting, Inc.	\$5,242,930.00
Recommended Vendor:	
SAZ Infrastructure LLC	\$3,311,180.00

Christle Brungardt	10/27/2025
Christle Brungardt, Buyer II	Date